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SAT 25 MAY 2024
13:00

Session 3 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

46 Men`s (51kg) DELGADO VERA Luis Fernando ECU
SERRA Federico Emilio ITA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo KOR
IRL
USA
MAR
INA

CHO Jung Sook
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
REESE Shawn Kale
SOUILMI Mouhsine
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad

28:29
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

47 Men`s (51kg) SUAREZ Carlos Antonio TTO
SHAFIEV Mehron TJK BLUE DSQ R2 0:54

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali KAZ
SVK
ISR
ARG
FRA

ALTAYEV Alisher
SIMON Radoslav
KURGINIAN Artur
VILARINO Manuel
MADEN Johany

7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
6:10

RED
BLUE

48 Men`s (51kg) LOZANO SERRANO Rafael ESP
LADON Rogen PHI

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward MAR
INA
GUA
IRL
USA

SOUILMI Mouhsine
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
REESE Shawn Kale

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

49 Men`s (51kg) WANGDI Tashi BHU
GONZALEZ SOLORZANO Keymberth Jose VEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

EST PETERSON Jakov UKR
ALG
KOR
GUA
ISR

LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
CHO Jung Sook
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
KURGINIAN Artur

24:30
27:30
24:30
24:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

50 Men`s (51kg) ALAVERDIAN David ISR
SO Chon Ryong PRK BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG VILARINO Manuel USA
MAR
ALG
KAZ
GER

REESE Shawn Kale
SOUILMI Mouhsine
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ALTAYEV Alisher
KOPKE Susann

28:28
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

51 Men`s (80kg) AMINIASI Saratibau FIJ
ORTIZ Juan COL

RED RSC R2 1:12

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MADEN Johany INA
IRI
UZB
UKR
EST

ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
SADEGH POOR Farzad
PALVANOV Alisher
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
PETERSON Jakov

10:9
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

52 Men`s (80kg) AIMUFUA Osaro Lucky AUT
VINEY Roman TGA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA REESE Shawn Kale GUA
KOR
ARG
PHI
KAZ

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
CHO Jung Sook
VILARINO Manuel
ABALOS Maximo
ALTAYEV Alisher

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27
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Session 3 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

53 Men`s (80kg) AMSTERDAM Desmond GUY
PINALES Cristian Javier DOM BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL MIETLA Kazimierz J. IRL
FRA
IRI
INA
UZB

Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
MADEN Johany
SADEGH POOR Farzad
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
PALVANOV Alisher

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

54 Men`s (80kg) NIKOLOV Kristiyan BUL
LOURA Abhimanyu IND BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN BLANCHARD Edward ALG
KAZ
SVK
GUA
ARG

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
ALTAYEV Alisher
SIMON Radoslav
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
VILARINO Manuel

27:29
27:29
28:28
28:28
27:29

RED
BLUE

55 Men`s (80kg) CASSIDY Kelyn IRL
DADAEV Delil GER

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UZB PALVANOV Alisher PHI
UKR
AUS
POL
KOR

ABALOS Maximo
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
RUHEN Carl F.
MIETLA Kazimierz J.
CHO Jung Sook

29:26
29:26
27:28
28:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

56 Men`s (80kg) HOUMRI Mohamed ALG
JALIDOV GAFUROVA Gazimagomed Schami ESP BLUE DSQ R2 1:16

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRI SADEGH POOR Farzad ARG
USA
MAR
EST
CAN

VILARINO Manuel
REESE Shawn Kale
SOUILMI Mouhsine
PETERSON Jakov
BLANCHARD Edward

7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10
7:10

RED
BLUE

57 Men`s (+92kg) MENDOZA Willys COL
BOUHDID Younes MAR

RED WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur POL
UZB
INA
FRA
AUS

MIETLA Kazimierz J.
PALVANOV Alisher
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
MADEN Johany
RUHEN Carl F.

28:28
29:27
29:27
29:27
28:28

Legend:
DSQ Disqualification Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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Session 3 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

58 Men`s (51kg) FAHEEM Muhammad PAK
MARI Sean IRL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark A. PUR
HUN
MAR
KAZ
ARG

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
DR BEKI Piroska B.
MOUFASSIR Said
SUIYENISH Yermek
SERVIDE Roberto F.

28:29
29:28
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

59 Men`s (51kg) ALATBI Abdulaziz Khalid D KSA
GANKHUYAG Gan-Erdene MGL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery A. ___
CZE
POL
IND
SRI

KRUTASOV Sergei
GASPAR Antonin
DZIURGOT Maciej
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
THAMPU Nelka S.

27:30
27:30
27:30
26:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

60 Men`s (51kg) MARTINEZ RIVAS Yuberjen Herney COL
THAPA Chandra Bahadur NEP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir GER
ISR
PUR
FRA
KAZ

KUSSMAUL Holger
SVYATOCHA Boris
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
SUIYENISH Yermek

30:27
30:26
30:27
30:27
30:26

RED
BLUE

61 Men`s (51kg) ESHISH Huthaifa JOR
SEBAHTIN Ergyunal BUL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said CAN
PUR
SRI
POL
USA

VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
THAMPU Nelka S.
DZIURGOT Maciej
CALO-OY Mark A.

29:28
30:27
28:29
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

62 Men`s (80kg) GORY Mohamadou MLI
OWUOR Edwin Okong'O KEN BLUE RSC R1 1:59

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR BEKI Piroska B. IND
KOR
GER
ISR
MGL

SAI ASHOK Kabilan
MA Jonghyo
KUSSMAUL Holger
SVYATOCHA Boris
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

63 Men`s (80kg) GHESHLAGHI Meysam IRI
KIM Jinjea KOR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel SRI
___
CZE
TPE
BUL

THAMPU Nelka S.
KRUTASOV Sergei
GASPAR Antonin
LIN Chia Chan
PAVLOV Pavel P.

28:27
29:26
27:28
28:27
28:27

RED
BLUE

64 Men`s (80kg) ALSUBHI Mohammed Ahmed M KSA
TERTERYAN Sebastian DEN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery A. ARG
GER
MAR
USA
KOR

SERVIDE Roberto F.
KUSSMAUL Holger
ABBAR Bachir
CALO-OY Mark A.
MA Jonghyo

28:29
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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Session 3 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

65 Men`s (80kg) NGUYEN Manh Cuong VIE
LIORANCAS Robertas LTU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARG SERVIDE Roberto F. PUR
MAR
IND
CZE
CAN

FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
MOUFASSIR Said
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
GASPAR Antonin
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.

27:30
28:29
27:30
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

66 Men`s (80kg) PEREIRA Diego VEN
HOVHANNISYAN Rafayel ARM BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TJK MUHIDDINOV Mansur ISR
USA
MGL
MAR
TPE

SVYATOCHA Boris
CALO-OY Mark A.
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
ABBAR Bachir
LIN Chia Chan

28:29
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

67 Men`s (80kg) ZALAAN Jan ANT
WAKAYA Go JPN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

POL DZIURGOT Maciej HUN
IND
CAN
MAR
FRA

DR BEKI Piroska B.
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
MOUFASSIR Said
MOUHNI Abderrazzak

24:30
26:30
25:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

68 Men`s (+92kg) AHONDJO Mark GHA
ST PIERRE Kennedy Joseph MRI BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL PAVLOV Pavel P. MGL
SRI
TJK
GER
___

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
THAMPU Nelka S.
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
KUSSMAUL Holger
KRUTASOV Sergei

28:29
28:29
28:29
27:30
28:29

Legend:
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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SAT 25 MAY 2024
18:30

Session 4 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

69 Women`s (50kg) DURIKOVA Nicole SVK
KYZAIBAY Nazym KAZ BLUE RSC R2 2:48

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PUR FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel USA
TJK
MAR
EST
CAN

REESE Shawn Kale
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
ABBAR Bachir
PETERSON Jakov
BLANCHARD Edward

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

70 Men`s (51kg) ALQARNAS Shuail Ghaleb Mohammed YEM
IBRAHIM OMAR Salah GER BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG MOKRETARI Sid Ali ARG
UKR
KOR
PUR
MAR

VILARINO Manuel
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
MA Jonghyo
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
ABBAR Bachir

27:30
25:30
26:30
28:29
27:30

RED
BLUE

71 Men`s (51kg) ESSAADI Hamza MAR
NEHAL Chand FIJ

RED RSC R3 2:49

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

___ KRUTASOV Sergei GER
INA
SRI
CAN
PHI

KUSSMAUL Holger
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
THAMPU Nelka S.
BLANCHARD Edward
ABALOS Maximo

20:17
20:17
20:17
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

72 Men`s (51kg) GODAKANDALAGE Umayanga Mihiran SRI
TEO Wei Xuan SGP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SVK SIMON Radoslav POL
IND
PUR
ISR
TJK

DZIURGOT Maciej
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
SVYATOCHA Boris
MUHIDDINOV Mansur

30:26
30:26
30:26
30:24
30:26

RED
BLUE

73 Men`s (51kg) MOZIANE Mohamed Elamine ALG
ZAMOTAYEV Dmytro UKR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

INA ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad CAN
PUR
KAZ
SRI
USA

BLANCHARD Edward
FERREIRA VALENTIN Emanuel
ALTAYEV Alisher
THAMPU Nelka S.
REESE Shawn Kale

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

74 Men`s (51kg) DE PINA David CPV
AMETOVIC Omer SRB

RED KO R3 2:52

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI ABALOS Maximo ALG
___
TJK
ARG
IND

MOKRETARI Sid Ali
KRUTASOV Sergei
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
VILARINO Manuel
SAI ASHOK Kabilan

20:18
20:17
20:18
20:18
20:18

RED
BLUE

75 Men`s (80kg) SELLA Eldric BRT
TSAMALIDIS Michail GRE

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ ALTAYEV Alisher SRI
MAR
CAN
FRA
KOR

THAMPU Nelka S.
ABBAR Bachir
BLANCHARD Edward
MADEN Johany
MA Jonghyo

28:29
29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
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Session 4 A
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

76 Men`s (80kg) HARDING John SLE
AGUIRRE Hector MEX BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR SVYATOCHA Boris PHI
UKR
IND
INA
GER

ABALOS Maximo
LYUBARSKYY Yuriy
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
KUSSMAUL Holger

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

77 Men`s (80kg) KAGHO Taj NZL
CESAR Yojerlin FRA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI THAMPU Nelka S. AUS
POL
ARG
TJK
KAZ

RUHEN Carl F.
DZIURGOT Maciej
VILARINO Manuel
MUHIDDINOV Mansur
ALTAYEV Alisher

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

78 Men`s (80kg) BWOGI Shadiri UGA
SALIMOV Nekruz TJK BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

UKR LYUBARSKYY Yuriy KOR
GER
USA
ALG
EST

MA Jonghyo
KUSSMAUL Holger
REESE Shawn Kale
MOKRETARI Sid Ali
PETERSON Jakov

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

79 Men`s (80kg) ILYUSHONOK Daniel ISR
ARADOAIE Paul Andrei ROU BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR ABBAR Bachir FRA
CAN
PHI
SRI
SVK

MADEN Johany
BLANCHARD Edward
ABALOS Maximo
THAMPU Nelka S.
SIMON Radoslav

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

80 Men`s (80kg) COX Charles Antonio BAR
HADJIT Noa BEL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR MA Jonghyo INA
IND
POL
USA
ALG

ARISA PUTRA POHAN Muhammad
SAI ASHOK Kabilan
DZIURGOT Maciej
REESE Shawn Kale
MOKRETARI Sid Ali

28:29
27:30
27:30
28:29
28:29

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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Session 4 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

81 Women`s (50kg) SOARES Rita POR
LEE Sze Man HKG

RED RSC R1 0:49

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A. MGL
MAR
GER
USA
CAN

BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar
SOUILMI Mouhsine
KOPKE Susann
CALO-OY Mark A.
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

82 Men`s (51kg) ALLOTEY Theophilus GHA
BERNATH Attila HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SRI SAFRASK Mohamed T. BUL
ARG
GUA
MAR
IRI

PAVLOV Pavel P.
SERVIDE Roberto F.
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
MOUFASSIR Said
SADEGH POOR Farzad

29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

83 Men`s (51kg) ZIDI Ala Eddine TUN
HARUTYUNAN Baresham ARM BLUE RSC R3 2:15

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

PHI CERIALES Ludy Therese T. TPE
USA
MAR
FRA
MGL

LIN Chia Chan
CALO-OY Mark A.
SOUILMI Mouhsine
MOUHNI Abderrazzak
BYAMBABAYAR Atarbayar

18:19
18:19
17:19
17:19
18:19

RED
BLUE

84 Men`s (51kg) MACDONALD Kiaran GBR
KIM Inkyu KOR BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CAN VERHOEVEN Jeffery A. GUA
KAZ
MAR
HUN
ARG

PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
SUIYENISH Yermek
MOUFASSIR Said
DR BEKI Piroska B.
SERVIDE Roberto F.

28:29
29:28
28:29
29:28
27:30

RED
BLUE

85 Men`s (51kg) RAMIREZ Carlos GUA
SAHABI GADO Moussa NIG

RED KO R1 1:07

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IRL Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J. GER
TPE
SRI
PHI
BUL

KOPKE Susann
LIN Chia Chan
SAFRASK Mohamed T.
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
PAVLOV Pavel P.

--
--
--
--
--

RED
BLUE

86 Men`s (51kg) RUIZ Mauricio MEX
SAFARI Bilal AFG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

HUN DR BEKI Piroska B. CAN
POL
CZE
MAR
UZB

VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
MIETLA Kazimierz J.
GASPAR Antonin
SOUILMI Mouhsine
PALVANOV Alisher

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

87 Men`s (80kg) ALIZADA Qais AFG
STRASZEWSKI Jakub POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR MOUFASSIR Said ARG
CAN
PHI
GER
GUA

SERVIDE Roberto F.
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
KOPKE Susann
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.

27:30
26:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
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Session 4 B
Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC

Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

88 Men`s (80kg) MENDOZA ESCRIBA Erik Richard SWE
GEDMINAS Mindaugas NOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KAZ SUIYENISH Yermek IRI
IRL
USA
TPE
POL

SADEGH POOR Farzad
Mc GARRIGLE Brendan J.
CALO-OY Mark A.
LIN Chia Chan
MIETLA Kazimierz J.

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
28:29

RED
BLUE

89 Men`s (80kg) BELONY-DULIEPRE Cedrick HAI
CHANGALAWE Yusuf Lucasi TAN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR CHO Jung Sook MAR
BUL
ARG
ISR
SRI

MOUFASSIR Said
PAVLOV Pavel P.
SERVIDE Roberto F.
KURGINIAN Artur
SAFRASK Mohamed T.

28:29
27:30
30:27
29:28
29:28

RED
BLUE

90 Men`s (80kg) JONGJOHO Weerapon THA
MIRONCHIKOV Vladimir SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

USA CALO-OY Mark A. GER
PHI
CAN
GUA
MAR

KOPKE Susann
CERIALES Ludy Therese T.
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.
SOUILMI Mouhsine

30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

91 Men`s (80kg) GONZALES Robby USA
BADRANI Ahmed MAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA MOUHNI Abderrazzak UZB
SRI
ISR
KAZ
CZE

PALVANOV Alisher
SAFRASK Mohamed T.
KURGINIAN Artur
SUIYENISH Yermek
GASPAR Antonin

30:25
29:26
29:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

92 Men`s (80kg) BEKZHIGIT UULU Omurbek KGZ
CSEMEZ Andrej SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR SOUILMI Mouhsine HUN
ARG
TPE
CAN
GUA

DR BEKI Piroska B.
SERVIDE Roberto F.
LIN Chia Chan
VERHOEVEN Jeffery A.
PASTOR ARREAGA Emerson A.

30:23
30:24
30:26
30:25
30:26

Legend:
KO Knockout Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WP Win on Points
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